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2017 Annie Camp Volleyball Schedule

8/15

8/21
8/22

8/24
8/26

8/28
8/31

9/5
9/7

9/9

9/11
9/12
9/14

9/19
9/21

9/25
9/26

F-S 9/30

M
T
Th
M
T

Th

10/2
10/3
10/5

10/9
10/10
10/12

Sat 10/14

Jr High Jamboree

Brookland
Forrest City

Walnut Ridge
Brookland 7" gra

Marion
Blytheville

GCT
Harrisburg

(7™ JV, Var) with JHS
(7™, Var) with JHS

(7™ IV, Var)
de tourn

(7™ IV, Var)
(7™, Var) with JHS

(7™ )V, Var) with JHS
(7™ IV, Var)

Valley View Varsity Tournament

MacArthur
Marion
Batesville

Valley View
Paragould

MacArthur
West Memphis

(7™ IV, Var)
(7™ IV, Var) with JHS
(7™ IV, Var)

(7™ IV, Var) with JHS
(7™ IV, Var) with JHS

(7™ IV, Var)
(7™ JV, Var) with JHS

Cabot Varsity Tournament

Trumann
Harrisburg
Nettleton

Westside
Batesville
Wynne

(7™ IV, Var)
(7™ IV, Var)
(7™ JV, Var) with JHS

(7™ IV, Var)
(7™ IV, Var)
(7™ IV, Var) with JHS

6A District Jr Tournament

MacArthur
JHS 4:30
JHS tba
Away  4:30
Away tba
Away  4:30
Away tba
Away tba
Away 4:30
Away tba
AC 4:30
JHS tba
AC tba
Away tba
JHS tba
Away 4:30
Away tba
Away tba
AC 4:30
AC 4:30
Away tba
Away  4:30
Away tba
JHS tba
JHS tba



