2017 Annie Camp Volleyball Schedule

Т	8/15	Jr High Jamboree		MacArthur	
M	8/21	Brookland	(7 th , JV, Var) with JHS	JHS	4:30
Т	8/22	Forrest City	(7 th , Var) with JHS	JHS	tba
	- 1-		, th		
	8/24	Walnut Ridge		Away	4:30
S	8/26	Brookland 7 th gr	ade tourn	Away	tba
М	8/28	Marion	(7 th , JV, Var)	Away	4:30
Th	8/31	Blytheville	(7 th , Var) with JHS	Away	tba
				_	
Т	9/5	GCT	(7 th , JV, Var) with JHS	Away	tba
Th	9/7	Harrisburg	(7 th , JV, Var)	Away	4:30
S	9/9	Valley View Varsity Tournament		Away	tba
			+ h		
	9/11	MacArthur	(7 th , JV, Var) (7 th , JV, Var) with JHS	AC	4:30
	9/12	Marion	(7 th , JV, Var) with JHS	JHS	tba
Th	9/14	Batesville	(7 th , JV, Var)	AC	tba
_	0/40	Malla Ma	/¬th ny y - y - y - y - y -	Δ -	11
	9/19	Valley View	(7 th , JV, Var) with JHS (7 th , JV, Var) with JHS	Away	tba
ın	9/21	Paragould	(7, JV, Var) with JHS	JHS	tba
М	9/25	MacArthur	(7 th , JV, Var)	Away	4:30
T	9/26	West Memphis	(7 th , JV, Var) with JHS	Away	tba
				- /	
F-S	-S 9/30 Cabot Varsity Tournament		Away	tba	
		•		·	
Μ	10/2	Trumann	(7 th , JV, Var)	AC	4:30
Т	10/3	Harrisburg	(7 th , JV, Var)	AC	4:30
Th	10/5	Nettleton	(7 th , JV, Var) with JHS	Away	tba
			A L		
M	•	Westside	(7 th , JV, Var)	Away	4:30
Т	-	Batesville	(7 th , JV, Var)	Away	tba
Th	10/12	Wynne	(7 th , JV, Var) with JHS	JHS	tba
Cat 40/44 CA District In Towns and 1					. 1.
Sat 10/14 6A District Jr Tournament			JHS	tba	